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Startnummer

228
204
385
247
378
377
1089
165
1167
380
1059
1121
1127
170
157
14125
542
200
297
1117

Name

Weber
Happ
Schneider
Keller
Katzler
Hofeditz
Remmert
Link
Weismiiller
Manns
Jeschke
Brandl
Egerer
Wischermann
Dehler
Freytag
Hillenbrand
Bintz
Leitsch
Moller

Vorname

Dominik
Benedikt
Marco
Marcus
Heiko
Dominik
Andreas
Hans
Daniel
Carsten
Rafael

Sascha
Tobias
Christoph
Nils
Bernhard
Elke
Lorenz
Thomas

Team

RSC Bimbach
Radsportkollektiv
radroo Team

RMV Horwieden
radroo Team

radroo Team
Siggis's Hobbyradler
Radteam Elters

radroo Team
Rhon Cycling Club Fulda

Radteam Elters
Radteam Elters
TV Schlichtern
JUMO

RSC Bimbach

Zeit

00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:55
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:06:07
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:48



